
Regioni a statuto 

ordinario
Provincia Comune

MARCHE AP ASCOLI PICENO

AP ACQUASANTA TERME

AP ARQUATA DEL TRONTO

AP COMUNANZA

AP COSSIGNANO

AP FORCE

AP MONTALTO delle MARCHE

AP MONTEDINOVE

AP MONTEGALLO

AP MONTEMONACO

AP PALMIANO

AP ROCCAFLUVIONE

AP ROTELLA

AP VENAROTTA

AP APPIGNANO DEL TRONTO

AP CASTEL DI LAMA

AP CASTIGNANO

AP CASTORANO

AP COLLI DEL TRONTO

AP FOLIGNANO

AP MALTIGNANO

AP OFFIDA

AN CERRETO D'ESI

AN FABRIANO

MC MACERATA

MC BOLOGNOLA

MC CASTELSANTANGELO sul NERA

MC CESSAPALOMBO

MC FIASTRA

MC GUALDO

MC PENNA SAN GIOVANNI

MC PIEVE TORINA

MC SAN GINESIO

MC SANT'ANGELO in PONTANO

MC SARNANO

MC USSITA

MC VALFORNACE

MC VISSO

MC APIRO

MC BELFORTE DEL CHIENTI

MC CALDAROLA



MC CAMERINO

MC CAMPOROTONDO DI FIASTRONE

MC CASTELRAIMONDO

MC CINGOLI

MC COLMURANO

MC CORRIDONIA

MC ESANATOGLIA

MC FIUMINATA

MC GAGLIOLE

MC LORO PICENO

MC MATELICA

MC MOGLIANO

MC MONTE CAVALLO

MC MONTE SAN MARTINO

MC MUCCIA

MC PETRIOLO

MC PIORACO

MC POGGIO SAN VICINO

MC POLLENZA

MC RIPE SAN GINESIO

MC SAN SEVERINO MARCHE

MC SEFRO

MC SERRAPETRONA

MC SERRAVALLE DI CHIENTI

MC TOLENTINO

MC TREIA

MC URBISAGLIA

FM FERMO

FM AMANDOLA

FM MONTEFORTINO

FM BELMONTE PICENO

FM FALERONE

FM MASSA FERMANA

FM MONSAMPIETRO MORICO

FM MONTAPPONE

FM MONTEFALCONE APPENNINO

FM MONTEGIORGIO

FM MONTELEONE DI FERMO

FM MONTELPARO

FM MONTE VIDON CORRADO

FM SANTA VITTORIA IN MATENANO

FM SERVIGLIANO

FM SMERILLO



Quote di contributo 

attribuite

395,495.00

109,592.00

197,816.00

14,882.00

10,817.00

22,326.00

25,160.00

5,769.00

60,358.00

41,539.00

2,319.00

34,045.00

10,976.00

29,384.00

22,495.00

30,112.00

26,892.00

8,130.00

12,079.00

42,828.00

26,005.00

51,267.00

17,643.00

156,828.00

422,401.00

26,007.00

138,228.00

28,080.00

121,571.00

40,640.00

39,138.00

181,315.00

231,461.00

50,769.00

287,197.00

372,335.00

121,309.00

217,934.00

55,343.00

37,094.00

120,717.00



671,652.00

12,862.00

137,882.00

141,125.00

32,865.00

116,592.00

25,406.00

24,404.00

26,358.00

54,777.00

210,838.00

61,462.00

12,649.00

21,450.00

88,898.00

32,801.00

54,586.00

3,666.00

73,950.00

15,912.00

354,300.00

21,386.00

36,512.00

23,714.00

624,144.00

131,644.00

49,129.00

136,120.00

106,770.00

56,531.00

4,590.00

66,207.00

8,146.00

10,181.00

13,278.00

17,224.00

31,119.00

4,591.00

11,425.00

6,445.00

19,086.00

25,635.00

3,199.00


